Hoton Parish Council Meeting
25" May 2023
Schedule of Payments

e V.Webster
April payroll and expenses

e B. Cassell
Lighthouse Subscription: April & May

e HMRC
Employers PAYE & National Insurance

e M&BG
April Invoice

e BHIB
Annual subscription

e LRALC
NALC and LRALC annual subscription

e V. Webster
Printer ink cartridge

Signed by Chair:

Date:

£450.07

£40.62

£217.17

£292.99

£518.99

£216.59

£15.99



