Hoton Parish Council Meeting

25th May 2023

Schedule of Payments

•	V. Webster April payroll and expenses	£450.07
•	B. Cassell Lighthouse Subscription: April & May	£40.62
•	HMRC Employers PAYE & National Insurance	£217.17
•	M&BG April Invoice	£292.99
•	BHIB Annual subscription	£518.99
•	LRALC NALC and LRALC annual subscription	£216.59
•	V. Webster Printer ink cartridge	£15.99

Signed by Chair: ______

Date: ______